



fantasia nel dessert®

2572 HAZELNUT CHOCOLATE

FLUTE (8 Pcs/Box)

Net Wt. 1 Lb 12.2 Oz (0.8 Kg)

Hazelnut Gelato with Chocolate Sauce



INGREDIENTS

Rehydrated skim milk, Sugar, Glucose-fructose syrup, Water, Vegetable fat (Coconut), Hazelnut paste, Fat-reduced cocoa powder, Lactose, Stabiliser Sorbitols, Chocolate [Sugar, Cocoa mass, Cocoa butter, Emulsifiers Lecithins (of soy), Natural vanilla flavouring], Milk proteins, Modified starch, Emulsifiers Propyleneglycol esters of fatty acids and Mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids, Thickeners Locust bean gum and Guar gum, Artificial flavouring.

ALLERGEN

Contains milk, soy, coconut and hazelnut. May contain traces of wheat, eggs and other tree nuts.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS

Keep Frozen (0 F or Below) for 18 Months /
Ready to Eat

Nutrition Facts

8 servings per container

Serving size 3.5 oz (100g)

Amount per serving

Calories **210**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 16g **21%**

Saturated Fat 5g **24%**

Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg **0%**

Sodium 25mg **1%**

Total Carbohydrate 32g **12%**

Dietary Fiber 1g **4%**

Total Sugars 29g

Includes 25g Added Sugars **49%**

Protein 3g

Vitamin D 0mcg **0%**

Calcium 0mg **0%**

Iron 0mg **0%**

Potassium 80mg **2%**

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PALLET CONFIGURATION

Item No	Ti x Hi	Per Pallet	Unit Gross Weight	Pallet Wt	Pallet Ht	Dimension	Cube
2572	24 x 9	216	5.31 Lbs (2.41 Kg)	1,147 Lbs (520.3 Kg)	59"	11.42" (L) x 7.36" (W) x 5.83" (H)	0.28

UPC / EAN Code

8 007574 025721

COO

Italy

Ver. 0723